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I. Sportausschuss 

CDU 

Mitglieder: 

Heiko Becker 

Rainer Iben 

Wolfgang Matzka 

Stellvertreter*innen: 

1. Gabriele Wurster 

2. Selina Seutemann 

3. Christa Stauch 

4. Helmut Obermann 

5. Elke Werner 

6. Prof. Dr. Ditzinger 

7. Lena Kunz 

8. Lorenzo Saladino 

Bündnis 90/ Grüne 

Mitglieder: 

Reinhard Schrieber 

Stellvertreter*innen: 

1. Beate Hoeft 

2. Christa Becker-Binder 

3. Till Simon 

4. Dr. Anne Käding 

5. Kay Dittner 

fwfe 

Mitglied: 

Thilo Florl 

Stellvertreter*innen: 

1. Dr. Birgit Eyselen 

2. Jürgen Maisch 

3. Berthold Zähringer 

4. Daniela Adomeit 

5. Dr. Daniela Plathow 

SPD 

Mitglied: 

René Asché 

Stellvertreter*innen: 

1. Kerstin Lauinger 

2. Simon Hilner 

3. Kirstin Wandelt 

AfD 

Mitglied: 

Thomas Möckel 

Stellvertreter: 

1. Dr. Thomas M. Kastell 

2. Dr. Walter Armbruster 
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Sachkundige ehrenamtlich tätige Einwohner*innen 
 

 Mitglieder:  Stellvertreter: 

 Jürgen Becker  Joachim Rutschmann 

 Rolf Brendel  Eberhardt Weber 

 Ingrid Breyer  Armin Maurer 

 Friedhold Geißler  Bernd Rau 

 Winfried Karcher  Werner Heck 

 Manfred Reuter  Vinzenz Loffl 
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II. Schulbeirat 

CDU 

Mitglieder: 

Gabriele Wurster 

Selina Seutemann 

Christa Stauch 

Helmut Obermann 

Elke Werner 

Stellvertreter*in: 

1. Lorenzo Saladino 

2. Heiko Becker 

3. Prof. Dr. Albrecht Ditzinger 

4. Lena Kunz 

5. Wolfgang Matzka 

6. Rainer Iben 

 

Bündnis 90/ Grüne 

Mitglieder: 

Till Simon 

Christa Becker-Binder 

Kay Dittner 

Stellvertreter*innen: 

1. Beate Hoeft 

2. Reinhard Schrieber 

3. Dr. Anne Käding 

 

fwfe 

Mitglieder: 

Dr. Birgit Eyselen 

Dr. Daniela Plathow 

Stellvertreter*in: 

1. Daniela Adomeit 

2. Thilo Florl 

3. Jürgen Maisch 

4. Berthold Zähringer 

 

SPD 

Mitglieder: 

Kerstin Lauinger 

Kirstin Wandelt 

Stellvertreter: 

1. Simon Hilner 

2. Réné Asché 

 

AfD 

Mitglied: 

Dr. Thomas M. Kastell 

Stellvertreter: 

1. Dr. Walter Armbruster 

2. Thomas Möckel 

 

FDP 

Mitglied: 

Alena Fink-Trauschel 

Stellvertreter: 

Rainer Kunz  
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Vertreter*innen der Schulleiter*innen 

Mitglieder: Stellvertreter*innen: 

Rektorin 
Stefanie Wagner 
- Schillerschule - 

Rektorin 
Ulrike Resch 
- Pestalozzischule - 

Rektorin 
Claudia Rödiger 
- Anne-Frank-Realschule - 

Rektor 
Uwe König 
- Wilhelm-Lorenz-Realschule - 

Oberstudiendirektorin 
Susanne Stephan 
- Eichendorff-Gymnasium - 

Studiendirektor 
Jochen Bischoff 
- Albertus-Magnus-Gymnasium - 

Rektorin 
Linda Krämer 
- Carl-Orff-Schule - 

Konrektorin 
Dagmar Wick 
- Carl-Orff-Schule - 

  

Vertreter/innen der Eltern 

Mitglieder: Stellvertreter*innen: 

Gesamt-Elternbeirat: 
Seher Conzen 

 
Michael Scherf 

Grundschulen: 
Stephan Blatnik 

 
Misel Janosevic 

Werkrealschulen: 
Carola Gorzawski 

 
Ute Beck 

Realschulen: 
Kirsten Kuch 

 
Murat Sacan 

Gymnasien: 
Inga Klas 

 
Olaf de la Roi 

Förderschule: 
Sabine Seeger 

 
Ines Rüger 

 

Vertreter*in der Schüler*innen 

Mitglied: 

Jing Wang 

Stellvertreter: 

Raphael Jung 
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Vertreter*innen der Religionsgemeinschaften 

Mitglieder: 

Roswitha Krahn 
- Evang. Religionsgemeinschaften - 

Stellvertreter: 

Prof. Dr. Dieter Umbach 
- Evang. Religionsgemeinschaften - 

Pfarrer 
Martin Heringklee 
- Kath. Religionsgemeinschaften - 

 
Benedikt Lang 
- Kath. Religionsgemeinschaften - 

 


